
Nagda - Jaipur SF SpecialFare Special/04722xx - SF - NWR 
NAD/Nagda Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

6h 55m - 465 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NAD Nagda Junction 07:40 0 1 0 104 469 WR
2 SGZ Shamgarh 08:33 08:35 2m 0 1 92 117 464 WCR
3 BWM Bhawani Mandi 08:52 08:54 2m 0 1 125 121 381 WCR
4 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 09:08 09:10 2m 0 1 153 72 357 WCR
5 KOTA Kota Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 0 1 225 76 253 WCR
6 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
11:45 12:10 25m 0 1 333 66 266 WCR

7 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 399 65 NWR
8 DPA Durgapura 14:06 14:08 2m 0 1 458 17 403 NWR
9 JP Jaipur Junction 14:35 1 465 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 15 2024 (12:59)

Oct 15 2024 (12:59)

1

1


